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TEAM RESULTS 

1 KRG 24232 
2 VKO 22835 
3 ALM 21739 
4 SHMK 12116 
5 ABAY 11954 
6 AKM 11876 
7 PVL 10144 
8 SKO 10049 
9 ALO 10012 
10 AST 9760 
11 KST 8412 
12 TKO 6495 
13 MNG 4763 
14 ZHTS 3989 
15 ULT 2323 
16 KZL 2266 
17 ZHBL 1550 
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60m Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 13:10  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 6.94Q 6.98 KMS  969 Voytyuk T.  
2 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 7.15Q 7.05 KMS  913 Krakhmalov A.  
3 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 7.17Q 7.06 KMS  908 Mosseyev De. , Mosseyeva Ba. , Pudovinnikov A.  
4 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 7.24Q 7.21 I  835 Latyshenko L.  
5 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 7.28Q 7.24 I  821 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
6 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 AST 7.25Q 7.25 I  816 Bazarov V.  
7 Bakytzhan ORYNSHAIYKHOV 17.05.05 ABY 7.25Q 7.27 I  816 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  
8 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 7.26Q 7.29 I  811 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
9 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 7.30  I  793 Kabidolda K. , Ulkenbay B.  

10 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 7.32  I  783 Rodionov O. , Tsirikova N. , Tsirikov S.  
11 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 7.34  I  774 Bevza O.  
12 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM 7.35  I  769 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
13 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 7.42  I  738 Kokanbaev Ka.  
14 Ivan SBITNYEV 26.08.05 KRG 7.44  I  729 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  
15 Daniil FILIPPOV 23.08.06 VKO 7.45  I  724 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
16 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 7.47  II  L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
17 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO 16.04.07 ALM 7.50  II  702 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
18 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST 7.53  II  689 Bazarov V.  
19 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 7.55  II  680 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
20 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 7.56  II  676 Borissov V.. , Borzov A..  
21 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 7.59  II  663 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
22 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 7.60  II  659 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  
23 Merey TYLEUBEKOV 20.12.06 VKO 7.61  II  654 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
24 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY 7.63  II  646 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
25 Artur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM 7.64  II  L Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
26 Aslan SHAIHIN 11.12.05 AST 7.71  II  613 Ryhlikov V.  
27 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL 7.72  II  609 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
28 Dmitriy KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 7.73  II  L Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  
29 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 7.82  III  L Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
30 Yevgeniy ROMANOV 24.08.07 KRG 7.87  III  L Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
31 Eldar SEYTKAZIN 29.06.06 SKO 7.89  III  541 Bevza O.  
32 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG 7.98  III  507 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
33 Erasyl ULTAMBAEV 03.11.08 VKO 8.17  Iyu  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
34 Ilyas SADVOKASOV 26.07.07 VKO 8.20  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  
35 Kirill SIDORENKO 25.03.08 VKO 8.24  Iyu  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
36 Miras KUNAPYANOV 12.10.08 VKO 8.26  Iyu  L Buchatskaya T.  
37 Tamerlan BAYZHUMIN 16.01.08 VKO 8.34  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  

 
200 m Men 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 12:10  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.58Q 22.01 MS  986 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
2 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.18Q 22.02 MS  985 Voytyuk T.  
3 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 22.89Q 22.70 KMS  891 Bevza O.  
4 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.92Q 23.02 KMS  862 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
5 Beibarys BATYRULY 17.07.08 AST 22.96Q 23.12 I  857 Kabidolda K. , Ulkenbay B.  
6 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 22.98Q 23.16 I  854 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
7 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 23.08  I  841 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
8 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 23.14  I  833 Latyshenko L.  
9 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 23.24  I  820 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
10 Karim KABDULLOV 30.10.05 AKM 23.28  I  815 Krakhmalov A.  
11 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 23.35  I  806 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
12 Vladislav CHENYKAEV 27.10.05 VKO 23.40  I  800 Rodionov O. , Tsirikova N. , Tsirikov S.  
13 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 23.41  I  798 Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  
14 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 23.42  I  797 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  
15 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 23.54  I  L Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  
16 David KIM 12.04.05 KRG 23.64  I  L Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
17 Dastan BALGIMBAEV 28.01.08 TKO 23.71  I  761 Kokanbaev Ka.  
18 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 23.80  II  L Buchatskaya T. , Gadzhiev I. , Aitkazinov R.  
19 Artur KIROVICH 14.12.05 AST 23.83  II  746 Bazarov V.  
20 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO 16.04.07 ALM 23.94  II  733 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
21 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 24.10  II  713 Borissov V.. , Borzov A..  
22 Zhamarov MIRAS 17.03.08 KST 24.17  II  705 Yagodin A..  
23 Daniil FILIPPOV 23.08.06 VKO 24.23  II  L Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
24 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 24.25  II  L Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
25 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 24.29  II  691 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
26 Samir KASKYRBAI 28.11.05 PVL 24.30  II  689 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
27 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 24.42  II  675 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
28 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 24.49  II  667 Kuznetsova E.. , Sunarbaeva L..  
29 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.07 PVL 24.50  II  666 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
30 Danil TERYOSHIN 22.03.08 ALM 24.58  II  L Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
31 Ayberdy DANALYK 03.11.08 ALM 24.63  II  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
32 Ratmir GENIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 24.70  II  643 Cimmerling I. , Khizhnyakov I.  
33 David KHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK 24.71  II  642 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B. , Pudovinnikov A.  
34 Dmitriy KULIBABA 19.02.08 ALM 24.89  II  L Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
35 Nurasyl JENISOV 25.05.05 ABY 24.91  II  619 Koshekov K. , Khizhnyakov I.  
36 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 25.01  II  L Buchatskaya T.  
37 Alexey NEPOMNYASHCHY 16.10.06 VKO 25.02  II  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
38 Ivan SBITNYEV 26.08.05 KRG 25.08  II  L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V.  
39 Ramazanov ARTEM 23.06.07 ABY 25.09  II  L Parygin T. , Diaghilev B.  
40 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 25.32  II  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
41 Ilya KULGUZKIN 20.02.06 ABY 25.65  III  539 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
42 Kirill SIDORENKO 25.03.08 VKO 25.70  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
43 Merey TYLEUBEKOV 20.12.06 VKO 25.73  III  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
44 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 25.84  III  520 Ershov S.  
45 Erasyl ULTAMBAEV 03.11.08 VKO 26.23  III  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
46 Miras KUNAPYANOV 12.10.08 VKO 26.29  III  L Buchatskaya T.  
47 Bogdan CHASHIN 23.06.08 VKO 26.36  III  L Toktagalin Ak. , Baitukanov A.  
48 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABY 26.53  III  L Sagatbekov B.  
49 Zhanazar BAISHANOV 09.04.07 VKO 26.98  Iyu  L Lushpay R.  
50 Ilyas SADVOKASOV 26.07.07 VKO 27.12  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  
51 Alimzhan ZHANABAEV 25.07.08 VKO 27.26  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  
52 Tamerlan BAYZHUMIN 16.01.08 VKO 27.61  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  
53 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 28.54  IIyu  L Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  

 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG DQ    0 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
 Alexander SYRBOV 22.08.06 VKO DQ    0 Zuzin N.  
 Anton FEDORUK 26.04.06 KRG DQ    0 Seliverstova L.  
 Mark BOROVKOV 27.01.06 ALM DQ    0 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
 Sanzar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT DQ    0 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST DQ    0 Latyshenko L.  
 Artur ZAGORSKYI 22.05.07 AST DNS    0 Bazarov V.  
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400m Men 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 11:10  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita PETYAKHIN 11.01.05 VKO 51.11Q 49.60 KMS  943 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
2 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 ABY 50.50Q 49.77 KMS  932 Dyagilev B. , Valiyev Ro. , Khizhnyakov Iv.  
3 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 51.37Q 50.88 I  866 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  
4 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 52.03Q 52.08 I  800 Kolesnikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  
5 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 51.78Q 52.97 I  814 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
6 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 52.15Q DNF I  L Buchatskaya T.  
7 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 52.23  I  789 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
8 Aleksei CHUKREEV 30.03.05 ABY 52.32  I  784 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  
9 Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.09.06 KRG 52.38  I  781 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
10 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 52.42  I  779 Umarov R.  
11 Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN 04.12.07 KRG 52.65  I  766 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
12 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 52.89  I  753 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
13 Artem SIZYKH 13.11.05 VKO 53.05  I  744 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
14 Alemkhan MAKHMETOV 08.01.05 KRG 53.20  I  L Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
15 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 53.23  I  734 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  
16 Askar OMIRZAK 17.09.08 VKO 53.29  I  L Buchatskaya T. , Gadzhiev I. , Aitkazinov R.  
17 Konstantin PAKHARUKOV 01.01.07 VKO 53.30  I  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
18 Samir KASKYRBAI 28.11.05 PVL 53.30  I  731 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
19 Niyaz BAZAROV 09.04.05 SKO 53.35  I  728 Abyova Di. , Okovantseva Ve. , Okovantsev Al.  
20 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 53.37  II  727 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
21 Zhamarov MIRAS 17.03.08 KST 53.54  II  718 Yagodin A..  
22 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 53.67  II  711 Kuznetsova E.. , Sunarbaeva L..  
23 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 53.75  II  707 Babich K. , Babich A.  
24 Daniil MARCHENKO 20.03.08 VKO 53.81  II  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
25 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 53.84  II  702 Safronov K. , Zaikov S.  
26 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 54.29  II  679 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
27 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 54.35  II  L Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  
28 Alexander SYRBOV 22.08.06 VKO 54.47  II  L Zuzin N.  
29 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST 54.69  II  658 Borissov V.. , Borzov A.  
30 Olzhas MUMINKULOV 21.02.08 ZHTS 54.81  II  652 Mukatay Ye. , Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
31 Danil TERYOSHIN 22.03.08 ALM 55.01  II  642 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
32 David KHASANOV 17.10.06 SHMK 55.14  II  635 Mosseyev D. , Mosseyeva B. , Pudovinnikov A.  
33 Ratmir GENIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 55.77  III  604 Cimmerling I. , Khizhnyakov I.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
34 Eldar BEYSOV 24.06.06 VKO 55.98  III  L Buchatskaya T.  
35 Ayberdy DANALYK 03.11.08 ALM 56.40  III  574 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
36 Nazarbai KAIRZHAN 05.06.08 SKO 56.44  III  572 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  
37 Ilya KULGUZKIN 20.02.06 ABY 57.18  III  538 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
38 Alexey NEPOMNYASHCHY 16.10.06 VKO 57.96  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
39 Bogdan CHASHIN 23.06.08 VKO 59.48  III  L Toktagalin Ak. , Baitukanov A.  
40 Alimzhan ZHANABAEV 25.07.08 VKO 59.74  III  L Sokolov D.  
41 Kirill KOKORIN 03.10.06 ABY 59.97  III  417 Ershov S.  
42 Zhanazar BAISHANOV 09.04.07 VKO 1:00.59  Iyu  0 Lushpay R.  
43 Munarbek ZHANATOV 08.05.07 ABY 1:02.06  Iyu  0 Sagatbekov B.  
44 Alan BAISHANOV 07.04.07 VKO 1:04.34  Iyu  0 Lushpay R.  

 Artem RAMAZANOV 23.06.07 ABY DQ    0 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
 Sanzar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT DQ    0 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM DQ    0 Chuiko V.  
 

800m Men 
Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 17:10  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 1:59.82 I  813 Umarov R.  
2 Eldos ERBOL 12.02.06 ZHTS 2:00.76 I  789 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
3 Suleyman CHERYEMUHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 2:01.48 I  771 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
4 Mikhail GORLOV 03.02.05 VKO 2:01.49 I  771 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
5 Alexander ZHIGAR’ 21.11.06 AKM 2:01.78 I  764 Adilova A.  
6 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:02.39 II  749 Lushpay R.  
7 Aleksei CHUKREEV 30.03.05 ABY 2:02.85 II  738 Ershov S. , Khizhnyakov I.  
8 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 2:02.92 II  736 Ibraev T.. , Neroznak T..  
9 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 2:03.28 II  727 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
10 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:03.48 II  723 Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  
11 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 2:04.64 II  695 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Yuda Y.  
12 Alemkhan MAKHMETOV 08.01.05 KRG 2:05.20 II  682 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
13 Nikita YARUSHIN 14.05.08 PVL 2:05.81 II  668 Safronov K. , Zaikov S.  
14 Olzhas MUMINKULOV 21.02.08 ZHTS 2:06.74 II  647 Mukatay Ye. , Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
15 Daniil MARCHENKO 20.03.08 VKO 2:07.61 II  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
16 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 2:07.72 II  625 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
17 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 2:09.37 II  589 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
18 Nazarbai KAIRZHAN 05.06.08 SKO 2:12.36 III  526 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  
19 Nikita SUBBOTIN 22.10.08 ZHTS 2:12.77 III  L Shapovalov D. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  
20 Mukhamediyar ABILAKHATOV 18.04.08 KZL 2:13.30 III  507 Sarbasova Ra. , Ketebaev Mu.  
21 Baydibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 2:15.18 III  470 Kokanbaev Ka.  
22 Alan BAISHANOV 07.04.07 VKO 2:29.82 III  L Lushpay R.  

 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST DNF   0 Kabidolda K. , Ulkenbay B.  
 Artem RAMAZANOV 23.06.07 ABY DNS   0 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
 Adil KAPEZOV 13.11.07 PVL DNS   0 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
 Daniil LOSEV 03.03.07 KST DNS   0 Borissov V.. , Borzov A.  
 

1500m Men 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 16:25  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 4:00.51 I  889 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 4:07.65 I  803 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  
3 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 4:11.48 I  760 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:14.46 II  726 Ibraev T.. , Neroznak T..  
5 Mikhail GORLOV 03.02.05 VKO 4:15.25 II  718 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
6 Akzhol BAKYTZHANULY 14.11.06 ZHTS 4:18.73 II  680 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
7 Daniyar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:19.24 II  674 Sarbasova R. , Ketebaev M.  
8 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:21.63 II  649 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
9 Rauan ALIBEK 19.02.08 ZHTS 4:23.37 II  631 Mukatay Ye. , Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
10 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 4:24.40 II  621 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
11 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:25.42 II  610 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  
12 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 4:25.47 II  610 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  
13 Suleyman CHERYEMUHIN 02.05.06 SHMK 4:26.11 II  603 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
14 Mukhamediyar ABILAKHATOV 18.04.08 KZL 4:26.44 II  600 Sarbasova Ra. , Ketebaev Mu.  
15 Agaev VADIM 23.08.06 SKO 4:28.35 II  581 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  
16 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:33.72 III  529 Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  
17 Grigory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 4:34.51 III  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
18 Nikita SUBBOTIN 22.10.08 ZHTS 4:35.95 III  L Shapovalov D. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  
19 Alexander PETROV 17.01.06 VKO 4:37.08 III  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
20 Baydibek ELUBAI 08.11.08 TKO 4:38.11 III  488 Kokanbaev Ka.  
21 Erbol DOSMAHANBETULY 30.09.08 TKO 4:38.22 III  487 Kaldarbek M.  
22 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 4:41.46 III  459 Lushpay R.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
23 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 4:42.53 III  449 Sagatbekov B.  
24 Erali TUKUZHUKOV 14.02.05 VKO 4:42.58 III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
25 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 5:06.34 Iyu  0 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
26 Timur BODAGOV 01.01.07 ZHTS 5:47.61 IIIyu  0 Imashev A.  

 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST DNF   0 Kabidolda K. , Ulkenbay B.  
 Anvar BATYRBEKOV 24.01.06 KGZ 4:04.08   0 Borisova T.  
 

3000m Men 
Date: 24.02.2024  
Time: 10:45  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:40.17 I  851 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
2 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 9:07.71 II  710 Gussev V. , Zhuzenov M.  
3 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 9:16.55 II  668 Inkina N.. , Gimranov Yu.  
4 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 9:31.66 II  599 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
5 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 9:31.69 II  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
6 Akzhol BAKYTZHANULY 14.11.06 ZHTS 9:34.24 III  587 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
7 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 9:35.96 III  580 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
8 Agaev VADIM 23.08.06 SKO 9:43.09 III  549 Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  
9 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 9:44.30 III  544 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

10 Rauan ALIBEK 19.02.08 ZHTS 9:59.26 III  482 Mukatay Ye. , Arstanov As. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
11 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 9:59.90 III  479 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  
12 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 10:07.39 III  450 Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  
13 Alexander PETROV 17.01.06 VKO 10:15.56 III  419 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
14 Erali TUKUZHUKOV 14.02.05 VKO 10:19.92 III  403 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
15 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 10:20.19 III  402 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
16 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 10:20.43 III  401 Sagatbekov B.  
17 Erbol DOSMAHANBETULY 30.09.08 TKO 10:23.09 III  391 Kaldarbek M.  
18 Amir ALIYEV 24.07.07 VKO 11:08.73 IIyu  0 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

 Timur BODAGOV 01.01.07 ZHTS DNF   0 Imashev A.  
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4х200mR Men 
Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 18:40  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Shyngys KARAUL, Mikhail VOVCHENKO, Danil POPOV, Emil TISIN KRG 1:30.64 NU20IR 1  888 
2 Ivan TETERIN, Artem SIZYKH, Nikita PETYAKHIN, Vladislav CHENYKAEV VKO 1:30.86 1  881 
3 Artur KIROVICH, Vladislav SMIRNOV, Ruslan KURMANALIYEV, Beibarys BATYRULY AST 1:32.92 2  814 
4 Alisher SERIKBAEV, Egor VOEVODIN, Adil ZHASULANOV, Karim KABDULLOV AKM 1:32.96 2  812 
5 Nazar MIROSHNICHENKO, Omar SULTANOV, Danil TERYOSHIN, Mark BOROVKOV ALM 1:34.08 2  777 
6 Zhamarov MIRAS, Daur DOSPULOV, Nikita KOZLOV, Danil LITVINOV KST 1:37.14 2  685 
7 Artem RAMAZANOV, Ersultan TERLIKPAEV, Nurasyl JENISOV, Ratmir GENIYATULIN ABY 1:37.49 3  674 
8 Maxim YERYOMIN, Kirill MALIKOV, Alan IVANOV, Kirill SAVCHENKO ALO 1:40.35 3  594 
 Eldar BEYSOV, Daniil FILIPPOV, Askar OMIIRZAK, Miras KUNAPYANOV VKO2 DNF   L 
 Bekzat AMEN, Nikita YARUSHIN, Temir OMIRZHAN, Samir KASKYRBAI PVL DQ   L 

 
4х400mR Men 

Date: 24.02.2024  
Time: 12:25  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Mikhail GORLOV, Ivan TETERIN, Nikita PETYAKHIN, Artem SIZYKH VKO 3:25.83 1  880 
2 Alemkhan MAKHMETOV, Mikhail VOVCHENKO, Nurzhan SEYDRAKHMAN, David KIM KRG 3:27.73 1  855 
3 Omar SULTANOV, Ivan GONCHAROV, Mark BOROVKOV, Gleb YUDA ALM 3:27.90 1  853 
4 Vadim KARNAUKHOV, Egor VOEVODIN, Adil ZHASULANOV, Alexander ZHIGAR’ AKM 3:31.21 2  811 
5 David KHASANOV, Bogdan GONCHAROV, Dmitriy KALASHNIKOV, Artur ZABOLOTSKIY, Suleyman CHEREMUKHIN SHMK 3:31.61 2 806 
6 Niyaz BAZAROV, Andrey CHERNIKOV, Agaev VADIM, Nikita GLUKHOV SKO 3:33.62 2  781 
7 Alan IVANOV, Kirill SAVCHENKO, Maxim YERYOMIN, Kirill MALIKOV ALO 3:40.37 3  699 
8 Aleksei CHUKREEV, Artem RAMAZANOV, Nurasyl JENISOV, Ratmir GENIYATULIN, ABY 3:45.15 3  645 

 
4х400m MixedR Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 17:35  
Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Mark BOROVKOV, Gleb YUDA, Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Viktoria SUKACHYOVA ALM 3:46.53 
2 Danil LITVINOV, Zhamarov MIRAS, Kira ZARIPOVA, Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA KST 3:51.38 
3 Nikita PETYAKHIN, Yevgeniya KULAKOVA, Sofya ABAKUMOVA, Mikhail GORLOV VKO 3:53.07 
4 Nikita YARUSHIN, Samir KASKYRBAI, Mariya ZINEVICH, Alina BRAUER PVL 3:53.98 
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60mH (0.990/9.14) Men 
Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 11:00  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Bogdan GONCHAROV 18.06.07 SHMK 8.02Q 8.08 KMS  1034 Mosseyev De. , Mosseyeva Ba. , Pudovinnikov A.  
2 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.57Q 8.25 KMS  963 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
3 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.50Q 8.50 I  889 Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  
4 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG 8.79Q 8.62 I  854 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
5 Yevgeniy ROMANOV 24.08.07 KRG 8.98Q 8.79 I  806 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
6 Dmitriy KALASHNIKOV 12.08.07 SHMK 8.65Q 9.49 I  846 Nabiev A. , Dzhahedi M.  
7 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 8.91Q DQ I  L Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
8 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 9.42Q DNS II  641 Babich K. , Babich A.  
 Ivan VABISHEVICH 21.01.06 KGZ 8.79     Eremihc K.  

 
2000mSC Men 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 13:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 
1 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 6:09.95 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
2 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 6:11.59 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
3 Bagzhan SERIKKAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 6:15.39 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
4 Azizbek SAYDYGANIEV 03.07.06 SHMK 6:23.96 Inkina N.. , Gimranov Yu.  
5 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 6:46.52 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

 
5000mRW Men 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 09:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Zharylkasyn EGIZBAY 07.01.06 SHMK 21:46.37 I  907 Sultanov N..  
2 Sherkhan EGIZBAY 22.08.08 SHMK 21:54.00 NU18IR I  897 Sultanov N..  
3 Yegor STRUKOV 21.08.07 ALM 22:36.16 I  843 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M.  
4 Maulen AZHEK 21.04.06 ALO 25:57.54 III  609 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  
5 Amir NURGAZINOV 27.06.06 ABY 36:34.17    Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

 

5 Alan IVANOV, Kirill SAVCHENKO, Maxim YERYOMIN, Milana PEVNEVA, Elvina VALIEVA ALO 3:54.95 
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High Jump Men 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 15:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Bogdan POLISHYUK 21.07.06 KRG 2.00 KMS  914 Zems Y. , Dergacheva T. , Dergachev Y.  
2 Lev POPOV 20.08.05 SHMK 1.95 I  870 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
3 Mansur KARAUL 19.04.07 KRG 1.90 I  827 Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Dergachev Y.  
4 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM 1.90 I  784 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
5 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 1.90 I  784 Lushpay R. , Peshko L.  
6 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG 1.85 II  784 Siplivaya O. , Zasimovich S.  
7 Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 TKO 1.80 II  741 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  
 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM NM   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT NM   0 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
 Denis GALIMZYANOV 27.07.08 VKO DNS   0 Peshko L.  

 
№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 
1  Lev POPOV  O O O O XX X 1.95  
 2 Ruslan LOMTEV  O XO XXO XXX   1.90  
 3 Daryn TOKAY  O XO XXX    1.85  
 4 Bogdan POLISHYUK  O O O O O XXX 2.00  
 5 Mansur KARAUL  XO O O XXX   1.90  
 6 Ignat KOZEKA  XXX      NM  
 7 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV  O XO XO XXX   1.90  
 8 Daniel ZHUKOV  XO XXX     1.80  
 9 Dmitriy SHKERDIN  XXX      NM  
 10 Denis GALIMZYANOV        DNS  

 
Pole Vault Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 15:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 5.00 MS  994 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
2 Dmitriy SHKERDIN 17.03.08 ALM 3.60 II  622 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 Nursultan ZHUMABEKOV 06.11.05 VKO DNS   0 Kalenov E.  
 Nikita SHABALIN 22.03.06 ALM NM   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
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№ Athlete 3.60 З.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 Best Result 
 1 Nursultan ZHUMABEKOV                   DNS  
 2 Nikita SHABALIN      XXX             NM  
 3 Maxim BALABIN              O - XO - XXX 5.00  
 4 Dmitriy SHKERDIN  О - ХXX               3.60  

 
Long Jump Men 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 17:40  
Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  7.35 KMS  997 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  
2 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.06.07 ALM  6.79 II  877 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
3 Anton FEDORUK 26.04.06 KRG  6.71 II  860 Seliverstova L.  
4 Ilya BEREZHNOY 03.06.07 MNG  6.68 II  854 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
5 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  6.57 II  830 Ustyantseva Ol. , Ustyantsev A. , Khlopotnova El.  
6 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  6.53 II  822 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
7 Seilzhan ARYNOV 21.09.08 PVL  6.46 II  807 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
8 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.45 II  805 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
9 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  6.25 II  763 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

10 Artur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  6.23 II  759 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
11 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  6.20 II  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
12 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST  6.16 III  L Latyshenko L.  
13 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM  6.12 III  735 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  
14 Timur AGEYEV 04.12.06 KRG  5.99 III  708 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Abulev D.  
15 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  5.98 III  L Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
16 Timofey KUSHNAREV 22.09.08 MNG  5.94 III  698 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
17 Daniel ZHUKOV 18.08.07 TKO  5.86 III  681 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  
18 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY  5.81 III  670 Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  
19 Eldar SEYTKAZIN 29.06.06 SKO  5.77 III  662 Bevza O.  
20 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  4.19   L Yusupzhanov A.. , Nabiev A.. , Dzhakhedi M..  
21 Georgiy LI 11.12.05 KRG  NM   0 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  

 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Artur NOVIKOV 6.13  5.87  6.23        6.23  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
2 Georgiy LI X  X  X        NM  
3 Iliya BARTENEV 5.89  6.06  6.25        6.25  
4 Roman KONOSHENKO 6.46  6.53  X  X  X  5.97  6.53  
5 Alisher SERIKBAEV 5.78  6.12  -        6.12  
6 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 6.42  X  6.45  6.40  6.26  6.23  6.45  
7 Anton FEDORUK X  6.21  6.53  6.38  6.57  6.71  6.71  
8 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 6.87  7.11  7.07  7.13  7.23  7.35  7.35  
9 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 6.16  5.94  6.16        6.16  

10 Eldar SEYTKAZIN X  5.36  5.77        5.77  
11 Amir MAILYBAEV 5.78  5.93  5.98        5.98  
12 Ersultan TERLIKPAEV X  5.81  5.77        5.81  
13 Timur AGEYEV 5.99  X  X        5.99  
14 Gleb GLADILOV 4.19  X  X        4.19  
15 Ilya BEREZHNOY 6.68  6.40  6.51  6.56  6.54  6.60  6.68  
16 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 6.11  6.21  6.60  6.32  6.59  6.79  6.79  
17 Daniel ZHUKOV 5.65  5.86  5.76        5.86  
18 Asan AZAMATULY X  6.31  6.46  6.06  6.57  6.53  6.57  
19 Georgiy KOZMA 6.20  6.13  6.19        6.20  
20 Seilzhan ARYNOV X  X  6.46  X  X  X  6.46  
21 Timofey KUSHNAREV X  5.94  X        5.94  

 
Triple Jump Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 12:50  
Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Georgiy LI 11.12.05 KRG  15.06 KMS  959 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
2 Gleb GLADILOV 07.03.07 SHMK  14.79 I  931 Yusupzhanov A.. , Nabiev A.. , Dzhakhedi M..  
3 Alisher SERIKBAEV 28.02.06 AKM  14.14 II  L Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  
4 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.07 II  856 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
5 Georgiy KOZMA 17.03.08 KRG  13.79 II  827 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
6 Daryn TOKAY 03.06.06 KRG  13.77 II  825 Siplivaya O. , Zasimovich S.  
7 Artur NOVIKOV 28.04.05 ALM  13.70 II  818 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
8 Timur AGEYEV 04.12.06 KRG  13.47 II  794 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T. , Abulev D.  
9 Iliya BARTENEV 27.01.06 PVL  13.35 II  781 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
10 Roman KONOSHENKO 06.02.06 SHMK  NM   0 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
11 Asan AZAMATULY 19.08.07 VKO  NM   0 Ustyantseva Ol. , Ustyantsev A. , Khlopotnova El.  
12 Adil ZHASULANOV 11.02.05 AKM  NM   0 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Adil ZHASULANOV X  X  X        NM  
2 Artur NOVIKOV 13.70  X  X  X  X  13.61  13.70  
3 Georgiy LI 14.52  14.27  X  14.80  14.98  15.06  15.06  
4 Iliya BARTENEV X  13.35  X        13.35  
5 Roman KONOSHENKO X  X  X        NM  
6 Alisher SERIKBAEV 13.94  13.85  14.14  X  14.11  X  14.14  
7 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  14.07  13.90  X  13.86  13.83  14.07  
8 Daryn TOKAY X  13.51  X  13.77  X  13.67  13.77  
9 Timur AGEYEV X  13.47  X  X  X  X  13.47  

10 Gleb GLADILOV 14.22  14.39  14.65  X  X  14.79  14.79  
11 Asan AZAMATULY X  X  -        NM  
12 Georgiy KOZMA 13.62  13.53  13.49  13.70  13.79  13.75  13.79  

 
Shot Put (6.0) Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 15:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
1 Konstantin UTESHEV 08.02.07 KST  15.10 I  829 Blinov S.. , Borzov A.. , Buchatskya T..  
2 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.06.06 TKO  13.68 II  745 Slamidinov E.  
3 Valeriy IVANISHKO 23.08.05 KRG  13.39 II  728 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
4 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  13.28 II  722 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
5 Kirill TIHONOV 08.01.07 ZHTS  13.04 II  707 Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  
6 Jaras NIYAZBEKOV 05.01.06 VKO  13.01 II  706 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
7 Kemran SRAILOV 20.05.06 SHMK  11.41   0 Inkina N.. , Nabiev A..  
8 Egor YESENIN 20.06.06 SKO  11.26   0 Kondratyev O.  
9 Daniil LYASHENKO 18.04.08 ALO  11.10   0 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

10 Serjan SERIKULY 10.07.07 VKO  10.25   0 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
11 Vadim GAIBATOV 03.03.06 MNG  8.91   0 Rabayeva A.  

 
 



 
 

Kazakhstan Junior Athletics Championships (2005 - 2006) 
Ust-Kamenogorsk 22.02.2024 - 24.02.2024  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

16 
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Valeriy IVANISHKO 12.72  13.00  12.70  12.34  13.39  12.88  13.39  
2 Jaras NIYAZBEKOV X  X  X  13.01  X  X  13.01  
3 Vadim GAIBATOV 8.91  8.85  8.48        8.91  
4 Kemran SRAILOV 10.57  10.73  11.41  11.30  11.40  11.12  11.41  
5 Nurdaulet MAMAN 12.91  13.37  X  13.36  13.68  X  13.68  
6 Egor YESENIN 11.02  X  X  11.26  X  10.63  11.26  
7 Mikhail KOTOV 13.06  13.28  12.72  12.93  12.66  12.89  13.28  
8 Kirill TIHONOV 12.47  13.04  12.97  12.33  X  X  13.04  
9 Konstantin UTESHEV 13.61  14.07  13.21  15.10  14.60  14.07  15.10  
10 Serjan SERIKULY 9.93  10.25  9.45        10.25  
11 Daniil LYASHENKO 11.10  9.87  10.34  10.67  10.00  X  11.10  

 
Heptathlon Men 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 
 1 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO 4711   Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T.  
 2 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 4448   Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
 3 Nikita YURYEV 17.05.07 KRG 4003   Voytyuk T.  
 4 Alexandr KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 3834   Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

1 Ivan SENING 7.40 
745 

6.42 
679 

12.66 
647 

184 
661 

8.40 
884 

3.60 
509 

3:08.20 
586 4711 

2 Mikhail KOTOV 7.43 
736 

6.52 
702 

12.56 
640 

169 
536 

9.21 
700 

3.60 
509 

3:04.10 
625 4448 

3 Nikita YURYEV 7.69 
653 

6.04 
595 

10.97 
544 

175 
585 

9.44 
652 

2.60 
264 

2:55.44 
710 4003 

4 Alexandr KUZMICHEV 7.75 
634 

6.19 
628 

9.88 
478 

175 
585 

8.98 
750 

2.40 
220 

3:13.34 
539 3834 
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60m Women 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 12:20  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM 7.84Q 7.70 KMS  988 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
2 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 7.82Q 7.80 KMS  957 Alexeev V.  
3 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 7.82Q 7.88 KMS  950 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T. , Aitkazinov R.  
4 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 7.93Q 7.91 KMS  923 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
5 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 8.01Q 7.99 I  L Alexeev V.  
6 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 8.06Q 8.06 I  888 Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  
7 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 8.13Q 8.07 I  875 Adilova A. , Yakimovich T.  
8 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.15Q 8.36 I  852 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
9 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 8.17  I  846 Bevza O.  

10 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.18  I  843 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  
11 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 8.21  I  834 Ivanova Y.  
12 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 8.24  I  826 Sunarbaeva L..  
13 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.27  I  817 Ustyantseva Ol. , Ustyantsev A.  
14 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG 8.28  I  814 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
15 Sofiya GRAF 01.01.05 VKO 8.31  I  806 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
16 Anna MISHENKO 19.11.06 AST 8.35  I  794 Latyshenko L.  
17 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 8.36  II  792 Ektova E. , Ektova N.  
18 Ksenia PATRIKEEVA 29.01.08 KST 8.40  II  780 Borzov A.. , Slobodyan V..  
19 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.42  II  775 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
20 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 8.43  II  772 Pak V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  
21 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 8.47  II  761 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
22 Arina MARCHENKO 24.04.06 ALM 8.50  II  L Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
23 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 8.52  II  747 Borzov A.. , Slobodyan V..  
24 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO 8.54  II  L Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
25 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 8.57  II  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
26 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.60  II  726 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
27 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 8.61  II  723 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
28 Marina AKSYONOVA 24.12.08 ABY 8.67  II  707 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
29 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 8.75  II  686 Latyshenko L.  
30 Viktoriya YELSUKOVA 15.01.08 ABY 8.81  III  670 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
31 Valeriya GROKHOLOVA 12.06.08 VKO 8.83  III  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
32 Veronica ZHIDETSKAYA 05.07.07 VKO 9.15  III  L Shkarpetin A.  
33 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 9.33  Iyu  L Sokolov D.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABY DNS    0 Ershov S.  
 

200 m Women 
Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 11:10  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 25.82Q 25.64 KMS  937 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
2 Lydia SAFONOVA 30.07.05 VKO 26.17Q 25.94 KMS  912 Buchatsky E. , Buchatskaya T. , Aitkazinov R.  
3 Yekaterina PUZYREVA 14.02.06 KRG 26.43Q 26.46 I  871 Ivanova Y.  
4 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 26.59Q 26.68 I  857 Bevza O.  
5 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.75Q 26.77 I  844 Sunarbaeva L..  
6 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.75Q 26.91 I  844 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  
7 Ruslana IFATULINA 07.09.05 KRG 26.95  I  L Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y.  
8 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 27.06  I  819 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
9 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 27.11  I  815 Pak V. , Bodritskaya S. , Yeryomin V.  

10 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 27.15  I  L Alexeev V.  
11 Evgenia KULAKOVA 16.06.07 VKO 27.24  I  805 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
12 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 27.46  I  787 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  
13 Sofiya GRAF 01.01.05 VKO 27.49  I  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
14 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 27.63  II  774 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
15 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO 27.71  II  L Buchatsky V.  
16 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 27.80  II  761 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
17 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 27.81  II  760 Kuvaldina G..  
18 Ekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 AKM 27.90  II  753 Krahmalev A.  
19 Ksenia PATRIKEEVA 29.01.08 KST 27.91  II  753 Borzov A.. , Slobodyan V..  
20 Anna MISHENKO 19.11.06 AST 28.09  II  738 Latyshenko L.  
21 Kamila ELISEEVA 16.08.08 VKO 28.11  II  L Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
22 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 28.29  II  723 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
23 Margarita BAIKOVA 25.04.06 AST 28.38  II  717 Latyshenko L.  
24 Arina MARCHENKO 24.04.06 ALM 28.41  II  L Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S.  
25 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 28.52  II  706 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
26 Angelina AAL’ 15.03.08 KST 28.55  II  L Borzov A.. , Slobodyan V..  
27 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 28.65  II  697 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
28 Sofiya GRIDASSOVA 23.07.08 ALM 28.75  II  L Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  
29 Viktoriya YELSUKOVA 15.01.08 ABY 29.33  II  647 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
30 Marina AKSYONOVA 24.12.08 ABY 29.69  III  622 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
31 Nicole MATVIENKO 13.07.08 VKO 29.75  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
32 Valeriya GROKHOLOVA 12.06.08 VKO 29.76  III  L Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
33 Veronica ZHIDETSKAYA 05.07.07 VKO 31.72  III  L Shkarpetin A.  
34 Alina LESNYAK 10.02.08 VKO 31.84  III  L Sokolov D.  

 Zhamilya DUANOVA 12.03.06 VKO DNF    0 Lushpay R. , Latyshenko L.  
 Anna TKACHENKO 24.03.08 MNG DNS    0 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL DQ    0 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
 

400m Women 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 10:20  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Sofya KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 57.58Q 56.73 KMS  984 Buchatskaya T.  
2 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 59.05Q 57.35 KMS  962 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
3 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 58.52Q 57.69 KMS  950 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  
4 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 59.35Q 58.44 I  924 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  
5 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 59.10Q 58.76 I  913 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  
6 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 59.80Q 1:01.49 I  878 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Axmetova Y.  
7 Evelina RYABKOVA 31.07.08 VKO 1:00.20  I  865 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
8 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 1:02.05  II  804 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  
9 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 1:02.60  II  786 Kuvaldina G..  
10 Alexandra OBIVALINA 31.03.06 KRG 1:03.04  II  772 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
11 Ekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 AKM 1:03.56  II  756 Krahmalev A.  
12 Evgenia KULAKOVA 16.06.07 VKO 1:03.98  II  743 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
13 Alina BRAUER 15.08.07 PVL 1:05.17  II  707 Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
14 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 1:05.53  III  695 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
15 Nelli NOL 05.07.07 ABY 1:06.29  III  673 Cimmerling I.  
16 Angelina KORCHEBNOVA 03.02.08 VKO 1:06.33  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
17 Tomiris MUSABAEVA 24.10.07 PVL 1:06.86  III  656 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
18 Sofia ABAKUMOVA 05.01.07 VKO 1:06.98  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
19 Kamila YESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:07.58  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
20 Ayaulym SMAKOVA 02.08.08 ABY 1:08.38  III  613 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
21 Polina TIBEKINA 25.07.07 VKO 1:09.10  III  L Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
22 Nicole MATVIENKO 13.07.08 VKO 1:10.35  III  L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
23 Zhamilya DUANOVA 12.03.06 VKO 1:10.63  III  L Lushpay R. , Latyshenko L.  

 Viktoriya NACHINENOVA 18.02.07 ABY DNS    0 Ershov S.  
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800m Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 16:15  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:17.48 I  915 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  
2 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:17.65 I  913 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  
3 Viktoria SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:18.05 I  907 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Axmetova Y.  
4 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:20.57 I  871 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  
5 Sofiya KIM 03.05.07 KRG 2:20.64 I  870 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  
6 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 2:20.73 I  869 Ryhlikov V.  
7 Darya MILLER 01.04.06 ALM 2:25.90 II  797 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S.  
8 Alexandra OBIVALINA 31.03.06 KRG 2:27.53 II  775 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
9 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 2:31.31 II  726 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
10 Kristina DEGTYAREVA 25.10.08 ZHTS 2:33.29 II  L Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  
11 Tomiris MUSABAEVA 24.10.07 PVL 2:35.50 II  673 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
12 Polina TIBEKINA 25.07.07 VKO 2:39.11 III  629 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  
13 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 2:41.88 III  596 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  
14 Sofia ABAKUMOVA 05.01.07 VKO 2:42.60 III  588 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
15 Angelina KORCHEBNOVA 03.02.08 VKO 2:47.03 III  537 Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

 Kamila YESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO DNF   L Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  
 Nelli NOL 05.07.07 ABY DNS   0 Cimmerling I.  
 Victoriya KONOVALTCEVA 22.07.07 PVL DNS   0 Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
 

1500m Women 
Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 15:45  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:38.76 I  931 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  
2 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 4:56.07 II  812 Ryhlikov V.  
3 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:04.02 II  760 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
4 Kristina DEGTYAREVA 25.10.08 ZHTS 5:12.43 II  L Shapovalov Dm. , Volkov Se. , Monina Ly.  
5 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 5:27.78 III  614 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
6 Milana PEVNEVA 04.11.07 ALO 5:34.47 III  576 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  
7 Svetlana RUSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM 5:52.70 Iyu  L Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Yeryomin V.  
8 Karina MALYKHINA 11.10.06 ABY 6:30.98 IIIyu  L Cimmerling I.  
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3000m Women 

Date: 24.02.2024  
Time: 10:00  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 9:54.46 KMS  949 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. , Zhavoronok I.  
2 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 10:36.70 I  821 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
3 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 10:42.53 II  804 Kokanbaev Ka.  
4 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 11:35.94 II  658 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  
5 Svetlana RUSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM 12:28.56 III  527 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Yeryomin V.  

 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS DNF   0 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS DNF   0 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
 Karina MALYKHINA 11.10.06 ABY DNS   0 Cimmerling I.  
 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST DNS   0 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollaev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
 

4х200mR Women 
Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 18:00  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points 

1 Ruslana IFATULINA, Alisa NEVENCHENKO, Alina CHISTYAKOVA, Yekaterina PUZYREVA KRG 1:44.71 1 950 
2 Yana FOMINA, Polina KAREL, Kristina YERMOLA, Karina RAHIMOVA PVL 1:44.83 1 948 
3 Milena IVKINA, Anastasiya KONONOVICH, Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA, Kristina MINKOVSKAYA AKM 1:45.90 1 929 
4 Ekaterina KOLODA, Darina ESERKEPOVA, Anastasya KOLODA, Anna MISHENKO AST 1:47.76 2 902 
5 Ksenia PATRIKEEVA, Kira ZARIPOVA, Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA, Angelina AAL’ KST 1:49.18 2 873 
6 Yelizaveta GRIDASSOVA, Viktoria SUKACHYOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Ellina SULEYMANOVA ALM 1:49.95 2 860 
7 Evgenia KULAKOVA, Evelina RYABKOVA, Lydia SAFONOVA, Sofya KIDENKO VKO 1:55.46 3 769 
8 Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Marina AKSYONOVA, Viktoriya YELSUKOVA, Zere SHIRYAYEVA ABY 1:57.95 3 730 
9 Inkar GANIKYZY, Milana PEVNEVA, Elvina VALIEVA, Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA ALO 1:59.53 3 706 

 
4х400mR Women 

Date: 24.02.2024  
Time: 11:45  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Sofiya KIM, Milana ZUBAREVA, Alexandra OBIVALINA, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 3:58.73 1 932 
2 Darya MILLER, Ellina SULEYMANOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Viktoria SUKACHYOVA ALM 4:00.02 1 922 
3 Anastasya KOLODA, Anna MISHENKO, Sofya PLOTNIKOVA, Ekaterina KOLODA AST 4:00.50 1 919 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  
4 Karina RAKHIMOVA, Polina KAREL, Yana FOMINA, Alina BRAUER PVL 4:10.10 2 847 
5 Sofya KIDENKO, Lydia SAFONOVA, Evgenia KULAKOVA, Evelina RYABKOVA VKO 4:10.63 2 844 
6 Ekaterina FOMICHYOVA, Milena IVKINA, Anastasiya KONONOVICH, Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA AKM 4:16.01 2 805 
7 Milana PEVNEVA, Elvina VALIEVA, Inkar GANIKYZY, Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA ALO 4:29.77  3 711 
8 Viktoriya NACHINENOVA, Ayaulym SMAKOVA, Marina AKSYONOVA, Viktoriya YELSUKOVA ABY 4:37.85  3 658 

 
60mH Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.98 KMS  948 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 9.02 KMS  940 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
3 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 9.18 I  907 Ustyantseva Ol. , Ustyantsev A.  
4 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG 9.64 I  817 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
5 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO 9.70 II  806 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
6 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 9.84 II  779 Ektova E. , Ektova N.  

 
2000mSC Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 13:40  
Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Coach 

1 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 7:12.63 Kokanbaev Ka.  
2 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 7:23.57 Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  
3 Zhansaya KUNBOLATKYZY 26.10.08 ZHTS 7:25.84 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  
4 Anastasiya MIHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 7:39.62 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  
5 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 8:01.70 Kokanbaev Ka.  
6 Svetlana RUSINOVA 03.05.08 ALM 8:01.79 Kossinov A. , Tulapin S. , Kossinova A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
5000mRW Women 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 09:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Sabrina ARZIYEVA 02.08.06 ALM 24:52.18 KMS  881 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Tulapin S.  
2 Margarita STOROZHENKO 05.01.08 ALM 24:52.27 KMS  881 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  
3 Mariya YAKOVLEVA 16.06.07 ALM 29:19.71 III  618 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 
4 Aleksandra SAMOILENKO 05.02.06 SKO 29:35.07 III  604 Artyushenko T. , Tsypchtnko O.  
5 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 31:42.45 Iyu  0 Yermagambetov A. , Yeryomin V.  

 
High Jump Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 15:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.75 KMS  974 Kletsko T. , Barsanov N.  
2 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.75 KMS  974 Veselsky B.  
3 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kuchina S.  
4 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.70 KMS  926 Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  
4 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
6 Sofiya KHARENKO 22.05.06 KRG 1.65 I  L Kuchina S.  
7 Jasmine BEGALINOVA 26.11.07 VKO 1.60 I  830 Buchatsky V.  
7 Violetta ZARUTSKAYA 18.06.08 SKO 1.60 I  830 Ektov E.  
7 Darya ISSAEVA 19.10.05 AKM 1.60 I  830 Krahmalev An.  
7 Sofya USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 1.60 I  830 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
11 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.55 II  782 Dudar Ta. , Konik Vl.  
12 Evelina SOBOLEVA 08.03.07 SHMK 1.55 II  782 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
13 Zere SHIRYAEVA 01.02.08 ABY 1.45 III  687 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  

 
№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 Best Result 
 1 Sofya USTIMENKO    О О О ХХX    1.60  
 2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA    О О О ХО ХХО ХХХ  1.70  
 3 Irina SIZOVA     О О ХО ХХО ХХХ  1.70  
 4 Darya ISSAEVA    О О O ХХХ    1.60  
 5 Sofiya KHARENKO    О О ХО ХХО ХХХ   1.65  
 6 Faina MEIRMANOVA     О О О ХО ХО ХХХ 1.75  
 7 Darya NEKHAENKO    О О ХХХ     1.55  
 8 Arina MALYUGINA      О О О О ХХХ 1.75  
 9 Evelina SOBOLEVA    О ХО ХХХ     1.55  
 10 Anastasiya KUCHINA    О О О О О ХХХ  1.70  
 11 Jasmine BEGALINOVA    О О О ХХХ    1.60  
 12 Zere SHIRYAEVA  О О ХХX       1.45  
 13 Violetta ZARUTSKAYA    О О О ХХХ    1.60  
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Pole Vault Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 15:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S. , Issachenko A.  
2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.06.06 ALM 3.60 KMS  838 Kulibaba S. , Bodritskaya S. , Issachenko A.  
3 Riza MUKAMETKALI 09.08.06 ALM З.50 I  807 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  
4 Veronika KULTYSHEVA 28.08.08 ALM 3.00 II   Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S. , Kulibaba S.  

 
№ Athlete 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 З.60 3.70 3.80 3.85 Best Result 
  Elmira KABIROVA     ХХО - О О ХХХ   3.60  
  Riza MUKAMETKALI     О О О ХХХ    З.50  
  Anna CHERKASHINA     ХО - О О ХО ХХО ХХХ 3.80  
  Veronika KULTYSHEVA  XO - XХХ        3.00  

 
Long Jump Women 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Time: 15:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
1 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  5.89 I  975 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.52 I  895 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  
3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.43 II  875 Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  
4 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  5.23 II  833 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  
5 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  5.03 II  790 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
6 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  4.91 III  764 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
7 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA 12.07.06 VKO  4.75 III  730 Buchatsky V.  
8 Zere SHIRYAEVA 01.02.08 ABY  4.43 Iyu  0 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
9 Milana MIKHAYLOVA 17.02.08 VKO  NM   0 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
10 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA 11.11.08 ABY  DNS   0 Ershov S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Anastasiya KONONOVICH X  5.52  X  Х  Х  5.24  5.52  
2 Olga OVSEKOVA X  4.91  X  X  X  X  4.91  
3 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 5.23  X  5.07  5.05  3.98  X  5.23  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
4 Aruzhan RAMAZANOVA X  4.75  X  4.27  4.50  4.60  4.75  
5 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 5.22  5.42  5.24  5.43  5.38  X  5.43  
6 Irina KONICHSHEVA 5.60  5.56  5.61  5.78  5.73  5.89  5.89  
7 Zere SHIRYAEVA 4.35  4.36  4.43  4.31  4.34  4.31  4.43  
8 Milana MIKHAYLOVA X  X  X        NM  
9 Tatyana IVANISHKO X  4.88  5.03  X  4.91  3.00  5.03  

10 Viktoriya MOLCHANOVA             DNS  
 

Triple Jump Women 
Date: 24.02.2024  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  12.37 I  952 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
2 Anastasiya IVANKINA 22.11.06 KRG  12.35 I  950 Ivshina L. , Zorina N.  
3 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM  12.07 I  921 Adilova A. , Sarsenbaeva I.  
4 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  11.49 II  863 Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M. , Dzolba O.  
5 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO 31.07.06 VKO  DNS   0 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 12.37  X  12.27  12.29  12.27  12.31  12.37  
2 Olga OVSEKOVA 11.23  X  X  11.49  X  11.38  11.49  
3 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 11.81  11.67  11.88  12.07  11.81  11.82  12.07  
4 Inna ZAKHARCHENKO             DNS  
5 Anastasiya IVANKINA X  11.36  12.35  X  X  12.16  12.35  

 
Shot Put Women 

Date: 23.02.2024  
Time: 16:45  
Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 23.09.06 KRG  11.69 II  690 Potapova S. , Ulyeva I.  
2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  11.55 II  682 Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  
3 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 TKO  11.45 II  676 Novikov A. , Kokanbaev K.  
4 Irina KONICHSHEVA 06.08.07 ALM  11.08 II  653 Nazarova T. , Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
5 Valeriya MARKOVA 20.06.08 KRG  10.86 II  639 Ulyeva I. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  
6 Valeria LOGINOVA 25.02.06 VKO  10.56 II  621 Lushpay R. , Kruglikov A.  
7 Tatyana IVANISHKO 22.06.08 KRG  10.22 II  600 Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
8 Adema ERLANKYZY 01.01.05 VKO  9.41 III  550 Kruglikov A. , Kruglikova M.  
9 Aygerim MANASBAY 30.10.07 TKO  9.32 III  544 Slamidinov E.  

10 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 21.11.06 KRG  9.18 III  L Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  
11 Arina MOZULYKA 07.03.07 VKO  9.03 III  526 Ustyantseva Ol. , Ustyantsev A.  
12 Lyubov KUMMER 07.06.06 ZHTS  8.84 Iyu  0 Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye. , Sepbossynov Ye.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Adema ERLANKYZY 9.28  9.24  9.41  8.80  9.07  X  9.41  
2 Valeria LOGINOVA 10.29  10.24  10.34  9.94  X  10.56  10.56  
3 Lyubov KUMMER 8.39  8.84  8.58        8.84  
4 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.45  7.60  11.31  10.58  11.30  11.37  11.45  
5 Yevgeniya SHULGINA 10.56  10.97  X  X  11.44  11.69  11.69  
6 Viktoriya PETRUSHINA 9.18  X  8.66        9.18  
7 Arina MOZULYKA 8.55  X  9.03        9.03  
8 Irina KONICHSHEVA 9.72  10.62  10.24  9.83  11.08  9.95  11.08  
9 Aygerim MANASBAY 8.78  9.32  X        9.32  

10 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 11.35  10.88  11.53  11.25  11.55  11.10  11.55  
11 Valeriya MARKOVA 10.14  X  10.86  10.14  X  9.31  10.86  
12 Tatyana IVANISHKO 9.34  X  10.22  X  10.12  10.06  10.22  

 
Pentathlon Women 

Date: 22.02.2024  
Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class Points  Coach 

1 Polina KUZUBOVA 25.02.08 SHMK 3373 1 1612 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
2 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 06.11.06 ZHBL 3255 1 1550 Zhuzenov Ma.  
3 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 06.04.08 VKO 2722 2 1274 Lyoshin Vl. , Lyoshina D.  
4 Valeriya VOLKOVA 22.12.06 KRG 2687 2 1256 Kuchina S.  
5 Dilnaz MAXUT 04.01.08 MNG 2578 2 1200 Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  
6 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 31.07.06 VKO 2535 2 1178 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
7 Polina BAKHTINA 10.03.07 VKO 2249 3 1032 Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  
8 Olga ERYOMINA 11.01.05 ABY 2053 3 932 Khizhnyakova O. , Khizhnyakov I.  
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№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

1  Olga ERYOMINA 11.31 
487 

1.43 
544 

5.93 
267 

4.48 
423 

3:03.62 
332 2053 

 2 Kristina ZAKHARCHENKO 10.45 
630 

1.58 
712 

8.15 
409 

3.94 
294 

2:47.51 
490 2535 

 3 Natalya BEREZHNAYA 9.57 
794 

1.49 
610 

10.22 
544 

5.37 
663 

2:33.96 
644 3255 

 4 Valeriya VOLKOVA 9.70 
769 

1.58 
712 

7.32 
356 

4.84 
516 

3:03.38 
334 2687 

 5 Polina BAKHTINA 10.98 
540 

1.52 
644 

6.26 
288 

4.02 
312 

2:49.82 
465 2249 

 6 Dilnaz MAXUT 9.93 
725 

1.46 
577 

7.02 
336 

4.91 
535 

2:55:18 
405 2578 

 7 Polina KUZUBOVA 9.39 
830 

1.64 
783 

9.87 
521 

5.22 
620 

2:36.04 
619 3373 

 8 Viktoriya KLIMANTSEVA 9.68 
773 

1.52 
644 

8.82 
452 

4.65 
466 

2:57.68 
387 2722 

 
 
 
 

Head Judge:   _________________  D. Mosseyev 
 
 
Head Secretary:  _________________  O.Ustyantseva 

 


